
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 

No. 
91 
77 
29 
61 

101 
193 
151 
149 
71 
25 
81 

301 
37 
27 
11 
21 

909 
161 
31 

443 
57 

899 
941 
153 
159 
981 
383 
55 

973 
611 
869 
353 
701 
787 
185 
203 

Name 
Jeremy Seewer 
Arminas Jasikonis 
Henry Jacobi 
Thomas Kjer Olsen 
Vaclav Kovar 
Jaromir Romancik 
Harri Kullas 
Dennis Ullrich 
Christian Brockel 
Petr Smitka 
Brian Hsu 
Marek Sukup 
Rudolf Weschta 
Martin Finek 
Filip Bengtsson 
Mathias Jörgensen 
Lukas Neurauter 
Lars Reuther 
Ondrej Brendl 
Niklas Raths 
Mathias Plessers 
Nils Gehrke 
Jeffrey Meurs 
Matthias Walczuch 
Tobias Linke 
Maik Schaller 
Peter Hudak 
Patrik Bender 
Philipp Klakow 
Anne Borchers 
Daniel Köder 
Marco Müller 
Matthias Hitz 
Thorsten Lindenmeyer 
Dennis Dictus 
Christopher Ellgass 

FNM 
FMS 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMU 
ACCR 
ACCR 
EMF 
DMSB 
DMSB 
ACCR 
DMSB 
ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 
SVEMO 
DMU 
OeAMTC
DMSB 
ACCR 
DMSB 
FMB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
SMF 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
MUL 
DMSB 

Nat/Hometown 
SUI/ Bülach 

LTU/ Balen 

GER/Bad Sulza 

DEN/ Sønderborg 

CZE/ Protivín 

CZE/ Liberec 

FIN/ Lommel 

GER/ Kämpfelbach

GER/ Petershagen

CZE/ Mesto Tousk

GER/ Cremona 

CZE/ Velka nad Ve

CZE/ Stribro 

CZE/ Blatná 

SWE/ Sankt Olof 

DEN/ Mönchengla

AUT/ Sautens 

GER/ Pleidelsheim

CZE/ Skute? 

GER/ Niederzier 

BEL/ Landen 

GER/ Kaltenholzha

NED/ Heilbronn 

GER/ Moers 

GER/ Berlin 

GER/ Rudersberg 

SVK/ Matuskovo 

GER/ Beibertal 

GER/ Rodgau 

GER/ Leps 

GER/ Mittelfischac

GER/ Gengenbach

GER/ Nürnberg 

GER/ 

BEL/ Vlijtingen 

GER/ Becherbach 

Trademark 
SUZUKI 

KAWASAKI 

HONDA 

HUSQVARNA 

KTM 

SUZUKI 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

SUZUKI 

KAWASAKI 

SUZUKI 

KTM 

SUZUKI 

HONDA 

KTM 

KTM 

SUZUKI 

KAWASAKI 

KTM 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

KAWASAKI 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KAWASAKI 

SUZUKI 

HONDA 

HONDA 

SUZUKI 

KAWASAKI 

YAMAHA 

HONDA 

Entrant / Team  
Team Suzuki World MX2 

Monster Energy Kawasaki ELF Team Pfei

Bodo Schmidt Motorsport 

COFAIN Racing Team 

Team MAX2 

KTM Sarholz Racing Team 

KTM Sarholz Racing Team 

KTM GST Berlin 

COFAIN Racing Team 

Team Suzuki World MX2 

Team AB-Racing 

Hulho MX Team AS 

Team Castrol Power1 Suzuki Moto-Base 

COFAIN Racing Team 

Reuther Motocross 

Raths Motorsports 

Team AB-Racing by Suzuki Reinecke 

Suzuki Reinecke 

Castrol Power1 Suzuki Moto-Base 

Monster Energy Kawasaki Elf Team Pfeil 

KTM Kosak Racing Team 

KTM Sarholz Racing Team 

Ferrotherm / JW-Dirtwork 

stielergruppe.mx Johannes Bikes Suzuki 

MSV Bühlertann 

ADAc Südbaden e.V. 

JWDirtwork/Ferrotherm 

MSV Bühlertann 

135 Racing 

KMP Honda Repsol Racing 

Laps 
9 
8 
9 
8 
8 
8 
9 
8 
7 
8 
9 
9 
9 
7 
8 
8 
9 
8 
9 
7 
9 
9 
7 
7 
8 
8 
7 
8 
6 
7 
7 
8 
7 
7 
7 
4 

Best Tm 
2:12.172 
2:13.696 
2:14.197 
2:14.426 
2:14.625 
2:14.669 
2:15.144 
2:15.187 
2:15.706 
2:15.838 
2:15.936 
2:16.146 
2:16.638 
2:17.361 
2:17.637 
2:17.676 
2:19.553 
2:19.921 
2:21.711 
2:23.113 
2:23.304 
2:23.375 
2:23.561 
2:25.406 
2:25.791 
2:26.065 
2:26.733 
2:28.972 
2:29.474 
2:29.545 
2:29.848 
2:30.318 
2:32.829 
2:33.247 
2:33.906 
3:24.244 

Diff 

1.524 
2.025 
2.254 
2.453 
2.497 
2.972 
3.015 
3.534 
3.666 
3.764 
3.974 
4.466 
5.189 
5.465 
5.504 
7.381 
7.749 
9.539 

10.941 
11.132 
11.203 
11.389 
13.234 
13.619 
13.893 
14.561 
16.800 
17.302 
17.373 
17.676 
18.146 
20.657 
21.075 
21.734 

1:12.072 

In Lap 
9 
7 
8 
6 
8 
8 
7 
4 
7 
5 
9 
9 
6 
7 
6 
7 
5 
8 
8 
7 
7 
5 
7 
7 
7 
7 
6 
6 
4 
7 
7 
2 
4 
5 
6 
2 

km/h 
49,109 
48,549 
48,368 
48,285 
48,214 
48,198 
48,029 
48,013 
47,830 
47,783 
47,749 
47,675 
47,504 
47,254 
47,159 
47,145 
46,511 
46,389 
45,803 
45,354 
45,294 
45,271 
45,213 
44,639 
44,521 
44,438 
44,235 
43,571 
43,424 
43,404 
43,316 
43,180 
42,471 
42,355 
42,174 
31,780 
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Int. ADAC MX Masters Bielstein 
Klasse 1 Masters 

Practice odd numbers 

Practice (30:00 Time) started at 11:36:47 

Bielstein 1,803 Km 

02.07.2016 11:35 

Timekeeping Monika Riehmers:                                                     Clerk of the course Gerd Vilshöver:

Jury President Olaf Noack:                                                        Reg. Nr MX 34/16

posted at:              h


